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CONTAINS: Soy, Milk

Charbroiled Turkey Patties-
Made With Applesauce

INGREDIENTS: Turkey, Water, Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide,
Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine
Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12), (May Contain
Caramel Color), (May Contain Soy Lecithin)], Unsweetened Applesauce [Apples, Water, (May Contain
Erythorbic Acid), (May Contain Ascorbic Acid)], Seasoning [Dehydrated Onion, Salt, Corn Starch, Onion
Powder, Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Color, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean
Oil, Natural Flavors (Contains Soy, Milk), Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate], Potassium
and Sodium Phosphates, Salt, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper.

PACK SIZE
00/2.50 oz Portions

CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAMS

CN LABEL AND

NUTRITION CONTRIBUTIONS

Charbroiled Turkey Patties-Made With Applesauce

NUTRIENT ANALYSIS
Per Serving

MEAL COMPONENT
CONTRIBUTION PER
2.5 OZ SERVING
CALORIES
CALORIES FROM FAT
TOTAL FAT
SATURATED FAT
TRANS FAT
CHOLESTEROL
SODIUM
CARBOHYDRATES
DIETARY FIBER
SUGAR

PROTEIN

VITAMIN A
VITAMIN C
CALCIUM

IRON

THIAMIN
RIBOFLAVIN
NIACIN
PHOSPHORUS

127.05

59.23
6.58 g
1.97 g

0.00 g*

37.65 mg
293.82 mg
259¢g
101g
053¢
14.17 g
473510
0.50 mg
28.59 mg
1.56 mg
0.14 mg
0.12 mg
3.34 mg
202.94 mg

MEAT/MEAT

ALTERNATE  2.00

FRUITS/
VEGETABLES 0.00

GRAINS/

BREADS 0.00

*(0g Trans Fat indicates
<0.5g per serving
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COMPOSITION

PERCENT FAT OF MEAT: N/A

% MEAT: 72.00%

% HYDRATED SOY NOT TO EXCEED: 20.60%

% DRY VPP: 6.60%

% OTHER INGREDIENTS: 7.4%

MINIMUM PROTEIN CONTENT OF HYDRATED VPP: 18%

Shelf Life: 365 days from date of production when kept @ 0°F or below.

DIMENSIONS

CASE DIMENSIONS: 19.75 x 13.125 x 4.813 CASE CUBE: 0.7220 CUFT

TIE: 7 HIGH: 9 PALLET COUNT: 63
NET WEIGHT: 14.06 Ibs. GROSS WEIGHT: 15.27 Ibs.

GTIN: 00880760051630 PACK: 90/2.5

PREPARATION:

Flat Grill: Preheat grill to 350°F and heat from frozen state for 3-4 minutes per
side.

Conventional Oven: Preheat oven to 375°F and heat from frozen state for 20-25
minutes.

Convection Oven: Preheat oven to 350°F and heat from frozen state for 10-15
minutes.

Microwave: Heat frozen product on HIGH power for 2-4 minutes.

COOK UNTIL INTERNAL TEMPERATURE REACHES 165°F.

Please note there is a two week lead time required for samples.
For more information about this spec email
techservices @advancefoodcompany.com




